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01734805 07/24/1997

BM 6'02''180

06/28/2025

4:24 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, DANTA

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734809 08/01/1982

BM 5'10''200

06/28/2025

2:29 PM

Yes

ASHLEY, KELVIN

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 1ST CONVICTION Not Set1733/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPARTMENT

713243 11/09/1981

WF 5'08''190

06/28/2025

12:12 AM

Yes

COLE, STACEY

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

55212 05/27/1968

BM 5'09''200

06/28/2025

8:15 PM

Yes

CRAWFORD, REGINALD

SPD THEFT Not Set2025KS00942-1/Criminal

1699026 08/11/2002

BF 5'02''162

06/28/2025

3:22 AM

Yes

DOYLE, TELIYAH T

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS03730-1/Criminal

1479497 08/06/1971

BM 5'09''170

06/28/2025

10:05 AM

Yes

HARRISON, JEFFERY C

SPD THEFT ( HABITRAL) Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetW271856569/NA

01734807 10/07/1997

BF 5'02''160

06/28/2025

6:57 AM

Yes

HOUSTON, TAQUANA

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

1428093 12/17/1998

BF 5'01''140

06/28/2025

5:33 PM

Yes

LEE, KELSEY NICHELLE

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2023TS10547-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS10569-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS10569-1/Criminal

1430954 07/29/1980

BM 6'00''210

06/28/2025

3:11 AM

Yes

LEWIS, DEMETRIC D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Disturbing Peace Not SetNA/NA

01734806 10/23/1992

BM 5'11''200

06/28/2025

6:20 AM

Yes

LEWIS, RIO

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

STOP/SIGN Not SetNA/NA
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01734804 08/17/1976

WM 5'07''175

06/28/2025

3:47 AM

Yes

LOPEZ, JOSE

SPD Seatbelt not used Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

01734803 01/04/1999

BM 5'11''200

06/28/2025

3:28 AM

Yes

MAIDEN, TARDARELL R., JR

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2021TS05509-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS04422-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS04422-1/Criminal

01734811 09/04/2003

BM 6'01''130

06/28/2025

8:24 PM

Yes

MCKINNEY, JAIDEN

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

47472 11/06/1974

BM 6'01''180

06/28/2025

9:17 PM

Yes

POUNCY, CHRISTOPHER

SPD FUGITIVE FROM JUVENILE CRT Not Set2019004956/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set216128/Criminal

DUS Not Set216128/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS10878-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS10878-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS10878-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS10878-1/Criminal

1474106 05/30/1998

BM 6'00''140

06/28/2025

12:28 AM

Yes

SMITH, PEYTON B

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

476965 10/13/1986

WF 5'05''135

06/28/2025

4:25 PM

Yes

SNIPE, SHEA M.

SPD GENERAL SMOKING PROHIBITIONS, EXEMPTIONS Not Set2025KS02809-1/Criminal

SPD FUGITIVE FROM JUVENILE CRT Not Set1259/Caddo Parish Juvenile Court

554597 10/15/1990

BM 5'10''240

06/28/2025

11:14 AM

Yes

SURRY, QUAIDE M.

SPD HIT & RUN Not Set211411/Criminal
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670624 07/27/1981

BM 5'09''140

06/28/2025

2:53 AM

No

THOMPSON, LEANDREW S

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

SPD Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

257014 08/14/1959

BM 6'01''160

06/28/2025

6:53 PM

Yes

WALKER, JERRY, JR

SPD HABITUAL THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01734810 11/20/1986

WM 5'07''180

06/28/2025

3:42 PM

Yes

WEST, KODY RYAN

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM SPRINGHILL PD Not Set2401132/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

SPD FUGITIVE FROM LINCOLN SHERIFF OFFICE Not SetNA/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

SPD FUGITIVE FROM MINDEN POLICE DEPT Not Set108724/Minden City Court

574228 01/16/1985

BM 5'04''190

06/28/2025

6:50 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, BRANDON C

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SPD NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2025TS03656-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS03656-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS03656-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS03656-1/Criminal

1291159 09/28/1985

BM 5'11''200

06/28/2025

8:52 PM

Yes

WILSON, JAMARR A

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA
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